B0O9

G2 Accessory Rack

Model: G2FW97P

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW97-A03B-01

SERIAL# FW97

9 REV. 0.2 DATE: 12/8/2006

Garmrd

23
24

1 / ‘




G2 Accessory Rack Parts List.xls

Ref#| JHT Parts No. [ SAP Par # Description Specification Q'ty | Unit
AB1 [SP0801137AA  [058196-AA |Frame Set - FW97-AB1; 1 |[PCS
B09 |MJ2822016A 056993-A  |shock45# 10 |PCS
B10 |MB0501021AA |056312-AA |Elastomer - Plastic 8 |PCS
B13 |MB0314001A 000554-A  |Foot pad;Tube;;Rubber RUBBER 4 |PCS
B16 |062620-AA 062620-AA  [Rubber Pad;Accent - 76 X67X6(RUBBER) 1 |PCS
B17 |MZE0111001AC |004693-AD [Screw;Flat Hex Socket M8X1.25PX15L 4 |PCS
B19 |ME0105012AB |004567-AB [Screw;Sink Hex Socket M8X1.25PX25L 18 [PCS
B20 |MB0501023AA |056313-AA [Elastomer;SMALL PU 2 |PCS
B22 |MZE0301014 004975-00  |Insert Nut 26 |PCS
B23 |MZE0112013AC |004714-AD |[Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket M6X1.0PX15L 5 |PCS
B24 |ME0204004 004925-00 |NYLON NUT M6X1.0P 5 |PCS
B25 |MJ4210001B 009259-B CON Rod;Hang Ring;;SS41;;;;;FW95 SS41 4 |PCS
B26 |MJ4905005B 009385-B Supt Rod;Hang Ring;;SS41;;;;FW95 §541 1 |PCS
B27 |MJ4905004B 009384-B Supt Rod;;;SS41;;;;;FW95 SS41 1 |PCS
B28 |ME0906001A 005380-A HANGING RING SS41 1 |PCS
B29 |MZE0112287AB |069801 SCREW, FLAT HEX SOCKET M8X1.25PX8L 4 |PCS
B30 |MEO0114054AC |004853-AC [ Screw;Stopper;;M6x1.0Px5L;;;Cr Plate;; M6X1.0PX5L 1 |PCS
KIT |MH0204589A 056843-A  |Assembly Manual 1 |PCS
KIT |MBO6E1001A  |001542-A  |[touch up paint 1 |PCS




	G2 Accessory Rack Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Accessory Rack Parts List
	PFW97-US-US010


